REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS
Development of Homer Wayfinding-Streetscape Plan
City of Homer, Alaska

PLAN HOLDER’S LIST

Sealed proposals to develop a Wayfinding-Streetscape Plan for the City of Homer must be received by the City
Clerk’s Office, City of Homer, 491 E. Pioneer Avenue, Homer, Alaska by 4:00 p.m., Tuesday, March 30, 2021.
Proposals received after the time fixed for the receipt of proposals shall not be considered. All proposers must
submit a City of Homer Plan Holders Registration form to be on the Plan Holders List to be considered
responsive. Plan Holder Registration forms and RFP Requirements are available online at
http://www.cityofhomer-ak.gov/rfps.

There will be an optional Pre-Close RFP meeting/teleconference held prior to the closure of the RFP via Zoom
on Tuesday, March 16, 2021 at 2:30 p.m. Zoom meeting invitations will be sent to all qualified entities listed
on the Plan Holder’s List.

City Clerk’s Office
Planning - Deputy City Planner

The Plans Room

Melanie Anderson

4831 Old Seward Hwy, Ste. 202
Anchorage, AK 99503

Phone: (907) 563-2029

Email: mail@theplansroom.com

Fairbanks AG

3750 Bonita Street

Fairbanks, AK 99701

Phone: (907) 452-1809 Fax: (907) 456-8599
Email: agcplans@agcak.org

AGC of Alaska

AGC Plans

8005 Schoon Street
Anchorage, AK 99518
Phone: (888) 745-9275
Email: agcplans@gmail.com

Apple Designs, Inc.

Kalyn Huffman

3739 National Drive, Ste. 228
Raleigh, NC 27612

Phone: (301) 434-4500 ext. 119
Email: kalyn@apple-designs.com
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Corvus Designs

Peter Briggs

2506-B Fairbanks Street
Anchorage, AK 99503

Phone: (907) 222-2859

Email: pbriggs@corvus-design.com

Contractor Plan Center

Megan Verdoorn

5468 SE International Way

Milwaukie, OR 97222

Phone: (503) 650-0148 Fax: (503) 650-8273
Email: megan@contractorplancenter.com

PDC Engineers

Patrick Cotter

1028 Aurora Drive

Fairbanks, AK 99709

Phone: (907) 452-1414 Fax: (907) 456-2707
Email: patrickcotter@pdceng.com

Selbert Perkins Design

Tricia Converse

432 Culver Boulevard

Playa del Rey, CA 90293

Phone: (310) 822-5223 Fax: (310) 822-5203
Email: tconverse@selbertperkins.com

Bettisworth North Architects and Planners
Leah Boltz

2600 Denali Street, Ste. 710

Anchorage, aK 99503

Phone: (907) 562-5780

Fax: (907) 562-5780

Email: boltz@bettisworthnorth.com

RSM Design

Harry Mark

160 Avenida Cabirillo

San Clemente, CA 92672
Phone: (949) 492-9479 ext. 103
Email: harry@rsmdesign.com

Graphic House Inc.

Joshua Chapple

8101 International Drive

Wausau, WI 54435

Phone: (715) 842-0402 ext. 232

Email: joshuac@graphichouseinc.com
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